Contract Details:

Actual Additional
Length of Contract Estimated Revised Total

Contract Term Term Revenue Revenue Revenue

Initial Term 5 years $113,478 $113,478
Extension Option 1 5 years $191,333 $191,333
Extension Option 2 5 years $273,318 $273,318
Contract Amendment 1 year $91,589 $91,589
Contract Amendment 2 years $234,156 $234,156
Proposed Amendment 1 year $100,000 $100,000
Optional Extension 1 1 yeatr $100,000 $100,000
Total 20 years $903,874 $200,000 $1,103,874

Revised 11/2023



